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Matricola
20488
58348
76973
42656
10858

5180
33543
37983

545
20895
17156
10250
17559
39532
31845
19467
34153
17416

7383

8280
45375
18520
35215
18480
25344
45425
45677
32578
56680

2759

757
32577
36213
71800
16996
14711
32757
69053
31376
36437

COMUNE DI VILLARICCA
PROVINCIA DI NAPOLI

Ufficio Elettorale

Graduatoria scrutatori sostituti
per REFERENDUM POPOLARI DEL 17 APRILE 2016

Nominativo

VIOLANTE GIOVANNI
JUFFREDO GIUSEPPINA
MANZO ANTONIO
BRESCIA GENNARO
FIENGO ALESSANDRA
DI MARINO SALVATORE
SEPE LUCIANA
COSTANZO SERENA
CACCIAPUOTI GIUSEPPE
IACOLARE EMANUELA
CASTELLONE MONICA
GALDIERO SALVATORE
IMPRUDENTE MARIANO
TOTARO MARTINA
AVOLIO ANGELO
TACOBACCI SIMONA
VALENTINO LUCIA
RUSSO FRANCESCO
RAGOZZINO VINCENZO
CICALE MARIELE
GALDIERO GENNARO
BARBATO ROSALBA
MAROTTA FRANCESCO
CICCARELLI RAFFAELE
VISCARDI GENNARO
PANARONE LILIANA
NAPOLETANO SERENA
ANTONUCCIO ADELE
TRAMONTANA EVA
D'ANIELLO SILVIO
D'ALTRUI MICHELA
ANTONUCCIO FRANCESCO

TAGLIALATELA FRANCESCO

BIANCO NUNZIA
GALLUCCIO ANNA
DIVERTITO FLORA
PUZZI COSTANZO
CICCARELLI DOMENICO
CIMMINO NICOLA
PIROZZI SIMONA

Data nasc.
28/02/1983
19/10/1992
15/02/1994
20/07/1996
06/05/1983
30/09/1969
29/04/1960
14/05/1994
13/08/1963
24/07/1987
25/03/1975
30/04/1985
20/01/1983
22/02/1995
06/01/1989
08/06/1982
30/06/1985
07/03/1986
23/03/1976
05/07/1977
14/10/1997
07/08/1986
23/04/1993
10/08/1986
13/01/1987
19/07/1995
29/07/1994
25/06/1982
13/07/1972
03/03/1980
10/11/1969
11/04/1980
22/09/1981
13/08/1991
25/02/1965
05/03/1978
14/10/1992
21/03/1970
17/03/1992
09/11/1993

N. Ord.
1947
1076
1197

164
882
745
1763
486
197
1045
313
930
1066
1876
73
1040
1917
1670
1599
400
922
93
1216
430
1949
1412
1337
46
1878
561
530
477
1829
134
938
796
1591
410
444
1543



